Freezer

AGB422F1AW

Store plenty at once.

The 3000 freezer with OptiSpace offers ideal storage for family life, with a
wealth of room between shelves. The crisper, chiller and freezer boxes can all
be detached, for superior and convenient storage.

Product Benefits & Features

Store plenty at once. With OptiSpace. * Mechanical temperature control
The large upright-freezer's storage is ideal for family life, with a wealth of room  « Freezer defrosting: manual
between shelves. All the drawers can be easily detached. For superior, * Freezer drawers: 1 Full Width + 2 Maxi Drawers + 1 Half Depth, Transparent
convenient storage. Plast
* Freezer flap(s): 2, Transparent Plastic
« Visual warning signal for high temperature
+ Appliance feet: Adjustable feet, Rear fixed rollers
+ Other internal features: 2 Accumulators, Ice scraper

MaxiBox. Spacious storage for groceries

Freezer comes with an extra-large MaxiBox drawer with
more room for all your frozen foodstuffs. Drawer comes
out completely and remains secured in position, for
easy access to all your produce.

Tl

Perfectly fresh food with Frostmatic

The Frostmatic function activates the maximum
freezing power, so your fresh produce freezes as
quickly as possible. The freezer then returns to its
normal setting.
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
EAN

ELNE20
YearEConsE20
TotVolE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
FrCapE20

RisTE20

ClimE20

Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Main colour
Wheels

Connected load (W)
Voltage

Required fuse (A)
Frequency

Cord length external

Weight gross cleaner and accessories

with packaging

925 041 183 Weight net cleaner and accessories

7332543720682 no packaging
F Package heigth

259 Pacl;age Wldtrll1
220 Package dept

C
40
12.9
13
SN-N-ST-T
1550
595
635
0
0
0
White
Adjustable feet, Rear fixed rollers
160
230
10
50
2.4

57

Freezer

AGB422F1AW

55.29

1590
635
700



